N0700089999	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900109194899
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/12/0701022015 **87.50
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 07 SEP 12 AH 9: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Childe Ose Only	₽ m N

÷

!

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Faith Hope ond Love Fellowship, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

Filing Fee

Status

☐\$78.75 Filing Fee Fi & Certified Copy Co &

✓ \$87.50
 Filing Fee,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Ronald Name (Printed or kyped) Address City, State & Zip 34 +472 352 687 - 1484 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

' '	lapter 017, F.S., (Not for Front)
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Faith Hope and Lou	e Fellouishil The
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business and mailing address	of this corporation shall be
3 Pine Coure Run	
Deala, FL 34472	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized	is:
is carry out ministry	duties and Functions in the Church
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	•
The manner in which the directors are elected or app	pointed:
By experience and Care	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Finalized by Vote.	AL OT
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/C	DR OFFICERS
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Ronald MS Coy	To Forya Mc Cay
3 Pine Carse Run	
	- Pine Larse Kun
Deala, FL 34472	To Forya Mc Loy 3 Pine Course Run FLOTATE Ocala, FI 34472 NOF
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGE	<u>ENT AND STREET ADDRESS</u>
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Ronald McCoy 3 Pine Corse Run	
3 Pine Course Run	
Ocala, FI 34472	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	· ·
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Ronald McCoy	
3 Pine Course Run	
Dcala, FI 34472	
*******	***************
	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated tends for the above stated agent and agree to act in this capacity.
	man w requirred agent and agree is all in this capacity.
roald MECay	9/10/07
nature/Registered Agent	Date
tonald MCC AL	9/10/07
gnature/Incorporator	Date